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Wiring assignment for adaption to 
3.5 mm jack plug or special connector

SK 2000*

*sold separately

SK 300 G4*
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MZW 02

capsule only with MZC 2-2
with  MZW 2 

with MZC 2-1 
with     MZW 2 and MZW 02        

Frequency response curves of the microphone
Microphone placed in the corner of the mouth, distance to the mouth 3 cm
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Pick-up pattern
Frequency response
Sensitivity in free field
Nominal impedance
Min. terminating impedance
Equivalent noise level: 

CCIR-weighted (CCIR 468-1)
A-weighted (DIN IEC 651)

Max. sound pressure level

Connector 
Cable length 
Diameter of microphone 
Weight (HS 2 | HS 2-EW | HS 2-5)

omni-directional
20 - 20,000 Hz

34.4 g | 34.4 g | 29 g

5 mV/Pa ±3 dB

1.6 m
4.8 mm

39 dB
26 dB

142 dB

4.7 kΩ

short cap: MZC 2-1
long cap:  MZC 2-2

Frequency cap Windshields

3-Pin | 3.5 mm jack | open-ended cable
Power supply 18 kΩ /7.5 V

Frequency response
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